®FlexiPanels  - FP3 With I/O
NEW HIGH PERFORMANCE HMI SERIES FROM
RENU ELECTRONICS
ATTRACTIVE SLIM HOUSING
OPTIONAL PLUGGABLE I/O MODULES
REAL VALUE FOR YOUR MONEY
FP3043
FP3070

2,Normal PWM Mode:1KHz
Fixed Pulse Mode:5KHz
Pluggable I/O Module Ordering Information
HMI Ordering Information
Models Description
FPEM-1212RP-A0200L 12 Digital Inputs, 12 Digital Outputs (10 Relay,  2 outputs
can be configured for PWM), 2 Analog Inputs
(Voltage / Current)
FPEM-1616P 16 Digital Inputs, 16 Digital Outputs (14 PNP,  2 outputs can
be configured for PWM)
FPEM-1212P-A0200L 12 Digital Inputs, 12 Digital Outputs (10 PNP,  2 outputs can
be configured for PWM), 2 Analog Inputs (Voltage / Current)
FPEM-1614RP 16 Digital Inputs, 14 Digital Outputs (12 Relay,  2 outputs can
be configured for PWM)
FPEM-1210RP-A0201L
FPEM-0808P-A0401U
FPEM-1210P-A0201L